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4:00-5:15
6:00-7:00

6:00-8:00
4:00-5:45
6:00-7:00
7:15-8:00

7:30 AM

2:30 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

4:30-5:45
4:30-5:45
4:30-5:45
4:30-5:45
4:30-5:45

On-Mission Rehearsal in the YOUTH CENTER

On-Mission Rehearsal in the CHOIR ROOM (Wednesday)
No Re/Gen (Mother’s Day)

On-Mission Rehearsal in the SANCTUARY (Wednesday)
On-Mission Rehearsal and Fellowship

On-Mission Concert & Commissioning

On-Mission Parent, Chaperone, Student Meeting

No Re/Gen (Church Picnic)

Meet at Lakeview for On-Mission Trip to Nashville (Friday)

Return to Lakeview from On-Mission Trip (Wednesday)
Rehearsal & Fellowship (New 7t" Graders Begin)

Sing the National Anthem for the Columbus Clingstones (Friday)
Meet at Synovus Park (100 4th St, Columbus, GA) at 5 PM CT.
No Re/Gen (Father’s Day)

Rehearsal and Sing in the Evening Service

No Re/Gen (Lord’s Supper Service)

No Re/Gen (No PM Service)

Rehearsal and Sing in the Evening Service
Rehearsal and Sing in the Evening Service
Rehearsal and Sing in the Evening Service

No Re/Gen

Rehearsal & Fellowship
Rehearsal & Fellowship
Rehearsal & Fellowship
Rehearsal & Fellowship



