

## 2025 Summer Calendar

4	4:00-5:15	On-Mission Rehearsal in the YOUTH CENTER
7	6:00-7:00	On-Mission Rehearsal in the CHOIR ROOM (Wednesday)
11		No Re/Gen (Mother's Day)
14	6:00-8:00	On-Mission Rehearsal in the SANCTUARY (Wednesday)
18	4:00-5:45	On-Mission Rehearsal and Fellowship
	6:00-7:00	On-Mission Concert & Commissioning
	7:15-8:00	On-Mission Parent, Chaperone, Student Meeting
25		No Re/Gen (Church Picnic)
30	7:30 AM	Meet at Lakeview for On-Mission Trip to Nashville (Friday)

## JUNE

4	2:30 PM	Return to Lakeview from On-Mission Trip (Wednesday)
8	4:30 PM	Rehearsal & Fellowship (New 7 <sup>th</sup> Graders Begin)
13	6:00 PM	Sing the National Anthem for the Columbus Clingstones (Friday)
		Meet at Synovus Park (100 4th St, Columbus, GA) at 5 PM CT.
16		No Re/Gen (Father's Day)
22	5:30 PM	Rehearsal and Sing in the Evening Service
29		No Re/Gen (Lord's Supper Service)

## JULY

6		No Re/Gen (No PM Service)
13	5:30 PM	Rehearsal and Sing in the Evening Service
20	5:30 PM	Rehearsal and Sing in the Evening Service
27	5:30 PM	Rehearsal and Sing in the Evening Service

## **AUGUST**

3	4:30-5:45	No Re/Gen
10	4:30-5:45	Rehearsal & Fellowship
17	4:30-5:45	Rehearsal & Fellowship
24	4:30-5:45	Rehearsal & Fellowship
31	4:30-5:45	Rehearsal & Fellowship